L09000077970

(Re	equestor's Name	
(•
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(0)	(0)-1-17: (0)	<i>(</i>)
. (Cr	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number	,
(50	oument Number	,
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
!		
<u></u>		

Office Use Only



900159364219

08/12/09--01036--009 **130.00

9 AUG 12 PM 1: 45
SECRETARY OF STATE

J. BRYAN

AUG 1 3 2009

EXAMINER

August 11, 2009

To Whom It May Concern:

I am enclosing the required documents and a check in the amount of \$130.00. Please note the mailing address for any correspondence is not the address for the company. My mailing address is 3610 Royalle Terrace, Wellington FL 33449.

Very truly/yours

Diane Henson

FILED

OP AUG 12 PM 1:45

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRET

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Division of C			
SUBJECT:		DPH II LLC	200
	Name of Limi	ed Liability Company	Licent Me
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1
The eliciosed Africies	or Organization and rec(s) are	submitted for ming.	5570
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	OS NO 12 SEE. FLOR
	Di	ane P.Henson	307
		Name of Person	7
		DPH II LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	2794	NW 167th Street	
		Address	
	Miami	Gardens. FL 33054	
		ty/State and Zip Code	
	D	iane84@att.net	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notif	ication)
For further information	n concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Diane	e P. Henson	at (516)	448-6416
	e of Person	Area Code & Day	rtime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check t	for the following amount:		
7\$125.00 Filing Fee	√ \$130.00 Filing Fee &	\$155.00 Filing Fee	& [\$160.00 Filing Fee.
1012-100 1 mile 1 40	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
		(additional copy is encl	
			(additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street/Courier	
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Sec Division of Cor	
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	PHILLC ited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	of the principal office of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2794 NW 167th St. Miarni Gardens. FL 33054	3610 Royalle Terrace Wellington, FL 33449	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Liability Company cannot serve as its obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Sown Registered Agent. You must designate an individuon of the registered agent are:	lignature: al or another
Dia	ne P. Henson	
	Name	製 72 「
3610	Royalle Terrace	SEE P.
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	707
Wellington, FL	33449 _{FL}	是 5
City	y, State, and Zip	A
liability company at the place design registered agent and agree to act in this statutes relating to the proper and con	t and to accept service of process for the ab ated in this certificate, I hereby accept the capacity. I further agree to comply with the aplete performance of my duties, and I am j as registered agent as provided for in Cha	appointment as he provisions of all famìliar with and

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Diane P. Henson
	3610 Royalle Terrace
	Wellington, FL 33449
	OS AUG 12 PM
	Eron 2
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	7
	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
effective date is listed, the date must (ae caecuic and cannot he mare man uve nuclaess davs or
0 days after the date of filing.)	specific and campe be more than the business days pr
	il (ex. Alber
0 days after the date of filing.) <u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	ber or an authorized representative of a member.
O days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with s	per or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
O days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document contract the facts stated here.	per or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury serein are true.) Diane P. Henson
O days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document contract the facts stated here.	per or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury serein are true.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)